Name: Date:
Les Nouveaux Verbes

1. nous nageons A. he stops

2. tu oublies B. you (formal) enter

3. il arréte C. we swim

4. vous partagez D. I decide

5. ils changent E. they change

6. je décide F. you (formal) share

7. elles entrent G. we stay

8. elle gagne H. they stop

9. nous restons I. she decides

10. elle lave J. she wins

11. vous nagez K. they win

12. il oublie L. you (informal) share

13. elles arrétent M. you (formal) stay

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

tu partages
nous changeons
elle décide
vous entrez
ils gagnent
vous restez

je lave

N. he forgets

0. you (formal) swim

P. you (informal) forget
Q. I wash

R. they enter

S. she washes

T. we change
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